COMPRESSORS & HAMMERS

DAY
1GUNCOMP. PACKAGE 150.00
185 I.R. COMPRESSOR 120.00
2 GUNCOMP.PACKAGE 210.00
375CFM COMPRESSOR 220.00
200 LB. SANDBLASTING POT 75.00
50" AIR HOSE 9.00
4CFM ELECT.COMP 35.00
8 CFM GAS COMP 48.00
30 LB CHIPPINGHAMMER 45.00
60 LB. HAMMER 40.00
90 LB. HAMMER 45.00
ASPHALT CUTTER, TAMPING BIT 10.00
POINTS, CHISEL 9.00
SANDBLASTING PACKAGE 175.00
ROCK DRILL 55.00

AIRNAILERS
AIR NAILER PACKAGE 65.00
ROOFING STAPLER/NAILER 30.00
FLOORING NAILER 45.00
MASONRY SAWS

20" SLAB SAW 100.00
18" SLAB SAW 90.00
ELECT. SLAB SAW 18" 125.00
ELECT. DEMO SAW 12" 58.00
GAS DEMO SAW 14" 58.00

DIAMOND BLADES AVAILABLE FOR SALE OR RENT

CONCRETE MOVING EQUIPMENT

10' CONCRETE CHUTE 16.00
6 CUFT. WHEEL BARROW 16.00
MIXERS
CONCRETE 9CUFT. 70.00
CONCRETE 6 CUFT. 55.00
CONCRETE 4CUFT. 35.00
MORTARS8CUFT. 70.00
COMPACTION EQUIPMENT

4 HRS. DAY
SD70DIRTROLLER 375.00
CAT CB 14 VIB. ROLLER 200.00
1 TON PLATE COMPACTOR 50.00 70.00
SHEEP FOOT TRENCH ROLLER 200.00
HAND TAMPER 9.00
JUMPING JACK 85.00
REVERSE PLATE COMPACTOR 150.00
GENERATORS ANDWELDERS
2000 WATT GENERATOR 45.00
6000 WATT GENERATOR 65.00
10000 WATT GENERATOR 150.00
50KW GENERATOR 225.00
MIG WELDER PORTABLE 110V 35.00

All Rates Are Plus Fuel

HEATERS
DAY
50,000 BTUKEROSENE SPACEHEATER 28.00
100,000 BTU KERO/PROPANE SPACE HEATER 35.00
155,000 BTU KERO/PROPANE SPACE HEATER 40.00

750,000 BTU KERO/PROPANE SPACE HEATER 100.00

LIFTEQUIPMENT

20'GR-20RUNABOUT 225.00
19'SCISSOR LIFT ELECT. 150.00
20'SCISSOR LIFT ELECT. 150.00
26'SCISSOR LIFT ELECT. 175.00
32'SCISSOR LIFT ELECT. 250.00
33'ROUGH TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT GAS 300.00
43'ROUGHTERRAIN SCISSORLIFT GAS 400.00
40'BOOMLIFT 300.00
60'BOOMLIFT 380.00
135'BOOMLIFT P.O.R.
E300BOOMLIFT ELECT. 230.00
800AJBOOMLIFT DIESEL 725.00
FORKLIFT 5000 LB. 15'MAST GAS/PROPANE 175.00
520 LIFT 56.00
30AM PUSH AROUND LIFT 175.00
5000LBS. TELEHANDERDIESEL 19' 250.00
8000LBS. TELEHANDER DIESEL 44' 375.00
10,000LBS. TELEHANDER DIESEL 56' 500.00

PAINT EQUIPMENT & LADDERS

LARGE JAWS LADDER OFFSET 16.00
WALL PAPER STREAMER 24.00
20'EXT.LADDERS 20.00

TRACK EXCAVATORS

CAT300.9 5 DEEP 12"BUCKET 2,040 LBS. 200.00
CAT301.8 7' DEEP 16" BUCKET 3,693 LBS. 220.00
Jb27D 9"DEEP 8"BUCKET 8,100 LBS. 230.00

JD35D 10"DEEP 18" BUCKET 8,100 LBS. 280.00
CAT303.5E 10'DEEP 18" BUCKET 8,200 LBS. 280.00
CAT304 11' DEEP 24" BUCKET 15,050 LBS. 310.00
KX57 12'DEEP 24" BUCKET 12,100 LBS. 350.00
KUBOTA 080 15'DEEP 24" BUCKET 18,000 LBS. 400.00
CAT312EL 18'DEEP 36"BUCKET 27,000LBS. 600.00
HITACHI135 18 DEEP 36"BUCKET 34,000LBS. 600.00
CAT324EL 22'DEEP 48"BUCKET 64,000LBS. 900.00

BREAKER 3,000 LBS. 600.00
BREAKER 5,000LBS. 950.00
GRAPPLE 200.00
BACKHOE/LOADERS
B26 KUBOTA BACKHOE/LOADER 235.00
JD 310SK 14'DEEP 24"BUCKET 325.00
WHEEL LOADER 600.00
DOZER 600.00

All Rates Are Plus Fuel

BOBCATS

MTS55

S150 BOBCATS

CAT 246C

S750

S850

TRACK SKIDSTEER
(ATTACHMENTS AVAILABLE)

GRAPPLE BUCKET

12" AUGER

B850 HAMMER

SWEEPER

FORKS

BRUSHHOG

ROCK HOUND

HARLEY RAKE

SOIL PREP ATTACHMENT

PRESSUREWASHERS

4 HRS.
2500 PSI PRESSURE WASHER 50.00

4000 PSIPRESSUREWASHER
HOTWATERPRESSUREWASHER

MISC. CONTRACTOR

ALUMINUM BRAKE 106"
ALUMINUN BRAKE 8' 6"

BLOWER VENTILATION GAS
BUILDERS LEVEL W/TRIPOD
TRANSIT

BULL FLOAT

CATHEDRAL CEILING GYPSY JACK
CONCRETE VIBRATOR

CONST. LIGHT 15' TELESCOPIC BULLDOG
2"CORE BIT

3"CORE BIT

4"CORE BIT

5"CORE BIT

6"CORE BIT

CORING RIG

FANS 24" CIR.

GLASS CUPS (PAIR)

JITTERBUG

LAZER LEVEL

REBAR, BENDER

TRAILERS

BIG ASS FAN

50"#12 EXTENSION CORDS

36" WALK BEHIND MAGNET

LIGHT SOURCE LIGHT TOWER
PAPER SHREDDER

WATERTRUCK

2000 GALLON
WATER TRAILER

All Rates Are Plus Fuel

DAY
185.00
220.00
220.00
250.00
250.00
300.00

75.00
75.00
180.00
175.00
45.00
150.00
180.00
180.00
220.00

DAY

75.00

90.00
150.00

45.00
35.00
45.00
30.00
35.00
15.00
34.00
35.00
30.00
50.00
60.00
75.00
105.00
120.00
80.00
18.00
20.00
12.00
50.00
18.00
30.00
300.00

6.00
18.00
175.00
40.00

275.00
110.00

FLOOREQUIPMENT

13"POLISHER
17"POLISHER
CARPET STAPLER
CARPET KICKER
FELKER TILE CUTTER
DRY EZ RUG & FLOOR BLOWER
SQUARE BUFF SANDER
POWER FLOOR NAILER & HAMMER MANUAL
PNEUMATIC FLOOR NAILER

WITH COMPRESSOR
POWER RUG STRETCHER
STEAM CARPET CLEANER
TABLE TILE SAW
TERRAZZO GRINDER, ELECT1ROTOR
SINCLAIR TILE STRIPPER (PROPELLED)
WET/DRY VACUUM (16 GAL.)
DEHUMIDIFIER
7"TURBO GRINDER
TILE STRIPPER
ROLLER LINOLEUM
CHISEL SCALER
FLOOR SCRUBBER CLARKE FOCUSII
BLAST PROTILE STRIPPER
HUSQVARNA GRINDER

LAWN & GARDEN

2HR. 4HR.
2MAN POWERPOSTHOLE DIGGER 50.00
BACK PACK LEAF BLOWER 32.00
FRONTTINEROTOTILLER 35.00
WHEELED LEAF BLOWER 32.00
LAWN AIRE Il POWER AERATOR 17.00
POWER RAKE 15.00
SODCUTTER
BRUSH CHIPPER 12"
HAND POSTHOLE DIGGER
HAND ROLLER
HYDROLOG SPLITTER (VERTICAL)
STUMP GRINDER

SCAFFOLDING

5'X5'X7' MASONS SCAFFOLDING
6'X5'X30' BAKERS SCAFFOLDING
CATWALKS

SCREW JACKS (SET OF 4)
WHEELS (SET OF 4)

PLUMBING EQUIPMENT

2"PIPE CUTTER
2"TO4"PIPECUTTER
36" PIPE WRENCH
4"TO6"PIPE CUTTER
HAND THREADER 1 1/4" - 2"
HAND THREADER 1/4" - 1"
PIPEVISE
POWER DRIVE FOR THREADERS
SNAPPER 4"WASTE PIPE
THREADER 2 1/4" - 4" GEARED
THREADER 4" - 6" GEARED
PIPE CAMERA
UTILITY LOCATOR

All Rates Are Plus Fuel

DAY
28.00
34.00
14.00

9.00
18.00
26.00
45.00
26.00
45.00
65.00
26.00
30.00
58.00
80.00

225.00
26.00
35.00
70.00
55.00
18.00
35.00
185.00
685.00
90.00

DAY
80.00
50.00
60.00
50.00

100.00
75.00
90.00

350.00

9.00
9.00
85.00
150.00

18.00
22.00

6.00
10.00
12.00

12.00
22.00
10.00
26.00
15.00
12.00
28.00
45.00
28.00
40.00
45.00
240.00
75.00



ELECTRICHAMMERS & SNAKES

4HRS DAY
30 LB. CHIPPING HAMMER 30.00 45.00
85LB. ELECTRIC HAMMER 52.00 75.00
1/2"ROTARY HAMMER 22.00
ROTARY HAMMER 42.00
ROTARY HAMMER BITS 5/8" - 2" CALLFORRATES

PUMPS
2"SUBPUMP (ELECT) 36.00
3"DIAPHRAM PUMP (GAS) 60.00
3"TRASH PUMP (GAS) 65.00
3/4" SUBPUMP (ELECT) 15.00
DISCHARGE 1 1/2", 2" 3", 50' LGTH 9.00
MOVING EQUIP.
50 TON EQUIP MOVERS (SET OF 4) 70.00
BANDING TOOL & CRIMPER 14.00
DOLLY, 4 WHEEL, PADDED 9.00
HAND TRUCK, NOSED 10.00
JOHNSONBAR 18.00
PALLET TRUCK 36.00
STAIRCART ( 750 LB. CAP) 14.00
HAND POWER TOOLS

HEAT GUN 18.00
MAG. BASE DRILL 75.00
PORTABLE BAND SAW 18.00
RIGHT ANGLE DRILL 18.00
SAWZALL 16.00
NIBLER 35.00

AUTOMOTIVE, JACKS, COME-ALONG

12 TONHYDRO JACK 12.00
12"SCREW JACKS 12.00
22 TONHYDRO JACK 18.00
24'RIGGERS JACK 18.00
35TONHYDRO JACK 22.00
8"SCREWJACKS 10.00
CHAINFALL1TON 14.00
CHAIN FALL2TON 20.00
CHAINFALL5TON 30.00
GRINDER,BODY FENDER 24.00
PORTACRANE 34.00
TRANS JACK-TRUCK 38.00
BOLTCUTTERS 9.00
TRENCHERS
ZAHN TRENCHER (4"W X 2'D) 185.00

All Rates Are Plus Fuel

Our rental equipment is of first quality, maintained in top
condition by our factory-trained staff of service specialists
and ready for immediate pick-up.

We can supply you with your tools or equipment requirements
from our extensive inventory without delay or at the most, next
day delivery.

Naturally, when you rent A-RENT-ALL CENTER equipment, it
should be returned in the same condition less, of course,
normal, on-the-job wear. If excessive repairs or cleanings are
required, we reserve the right to make additional charges.
All rentals are made subject to prior disposition, rates do not
include sales or use taxes.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. ALLRENTALSAREF.O.B.THELESSORS YARD.

2. The lessee agrees that the rates provided are consid
ered straight time rates based on eight (8) hours per day,
five (5) days per week, or twenty (20) days in any one
twenty-eight (28) consecutive day period.

3. Rental equipment is being delivered in proper working
condition and the lessor agrees to render mechanical
service at no charge only for repairs and adjustments due
to normal wear and tear and only during the lessors normal
working hours.

4. The rental period shall begin on and include the date of bill
of lading of shipment to the lessee and shall end on and i
ncluding the date of return to the lessor's receiving point.
Both local and out-of-town rentals are subject to the
minimum rental period. If equipmentis keptlonger than the
specified minimum rental period, the rental will then be
invoiced on a pro-rata basis.

5. The lessee further agrees to protect the lessor with full i
nsurance coverage and to protect the lessor for public
liability insurance for coverage to the limits of th State laws
in which the equipment leased is being used.

6. Onallequipmentrentals which are supplied with pneumatic
tires the repair of said tires shall be the sole responsibility
of the lessee, except in such cases where the tire shall be
adjudged defective by the manufacture. The lessor under
no circumstances assumes any responsibility for the
repair, replacemnt or adjustment of said tires, regardless of
the circumstances involved.

7. Thetitletothe property hereinleased andto allreplacements
thereof or substitution thereof is and shall remain in the
lessor.

8. The lessee will indemnify, defend and save the lessor
harmless from all loss and expense arising from the
operation of lessor's equipment in the performance of work
for lessee and while under the direction, supervision and
control of lessee.

9. Due to conditions, rates may change at any time without
notice.

Some rates may vary depending on geographic area. Periodi-
cally special reduced rates will apply to particular items.
Therefore all rates should be confirmed with our office to
insure that you have the correct current rates of any item.
Rental rates subject to change without notice.
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67 ROUTE 46 EAST

PINE BROOK, N.J. 07058

SCISSOR & BOOM LIFTS

BACKHOES

Tel (973) 227-6990
Fax (973) 227-6991

TRACK EXCAVATORS

BOBCATS

BULLDOZERS

HAMMERS

HYDRAULIC

PUMP & GENERATORS

&

COMPRESSORS
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ELECTRIC HAMMERS

www.ARenfAllCenter.com



