COMPRESSORS & HAMMERS		HEATERS		BOBCATS		FLOOR EQUIPMENT	
	DAY		DAY		DAY		DAY
1 GUN COMP. PACKAGE	150.00	50,000 BTU KEROSENE SPACE HEATER	28.00	MT55	185.00	13" POLISHER	28.00
185 I.R. COMPRESSOR	120.00	100,000 BTUKERO/PROPANE SPACE HEATER	35.00	S150 BOBCATS	220.00	17" POLISHER	34.00
2 GUNCOMP.PACKAGE	210.00	155,000 BTU KERO/PROPANE SPACE HEATER	40.00	CAT 246C	220.00	CARPET STAPLER	14.00
375 CFM COMPRESSOR	220.00	750,000 BTU KERO/PROPANE SPACE HEATER	100.00	S750	250.00	CARPET KICKER	9.00
200 LB. SANDBLASTING POT	75.00	750,000 BTO KERO/PROPANE SPACE HEATER	100.00	\$850	250.00	FELKER TILE CUTTER	18.00
50' AIR HOSE	9.00					DRY EZ RUG & FLOOR BLOWER	26.00
4CFM ELECT. COMP	35.00	LIFT EQUIPMENT		TRACK SKIDSTEER	300.00	SQUARE BUFF SANDER	45.00
8 CFM GAS COMP	48.00			(ATTACHMENTS AVAILABL	,	POWER FLOOR NAILER & HAMMER MANUAL	26.00
30 LB CHIPPING HAMMER	45.00	20'GR-20 RUNABOUT	225.00	GRAPPLE BUCKET	75.00	PNEUMATIC FLOOR NAILER WITH COMPRESSOR	45.00 65.00
60 LB. HAMMER	40.00	19'SCISSOR LIFT ELECT.	150.00	12" AUGER	75.00	POWER RUG STRETCHER	26.00
90 LB. HAMMER	45.00	20'SCISSOR LIFT ELECT.	150.00	B850 HAMMER	180.00	STEAM CARPET CLEANER	30.00
ASPHALT CUTTER, TAMPING BIT	10.00	26' SCISSOR LIFT ELECT.	175.00	SWEEPER	175.00	TABLE TILE SAW	58.00
POINTS, CHISEL	9.00	32' SCISSOR LIFT ELECT.	250.00	FORKS	45.00	TERRAZZO GRINDER, ELECT 1 ROTOR	80.00
SANDBLASTING PACKAGE	175.00	33'ROUGHTERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT GAS	300.00	BRUSHHOG	150.00	SINCLAIR TILE STRIPPER (PROPELLED)	225.00
ROCK DRILL	55.00	43' ROUGH TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT GAS	400.00	ROCK HOUND	180.00	WET/DRY VACUUM (16 GAL.)	26.00
	00.00	40'BOOMLIFT	300.00	HARLEYRAKE	180.00	DEHUMIDIFIER ` ´	35.00
AIR NAILERS		60'BOOMLIFT	380.00	SOIL PREP ATTACHMENT	220.00	7" TURBO GRINDER	70.00
7		135'BOOMLIFT	P.O.R.			TILE STRIPPER	55.00
AIR NAILER PACKAGE	65.00	E300 BOOM LIFT ELECT.	230.00	PRESSUREWASHERS		ROLLER LINOLEUM	18.00
ROOFING STAPLER/NAILER	30.00	800 AJ BOOM LIFT DIESEL	725.00			CHISEL SCALER	35.00
FLOORING NAILER	45.00	FORK LIFT 5000 LB. 15' MAST GAS/PROPANE	175.00	4	HRS. DAY	FLOOR SCRUBBER CLARKE FOCUS II	185.00
	10.00	520 LIFT	56.00	2500 PSI PRESSURE WASHER 5	0.00 75.00	BLAST PROTILE STRIPPER	685.00
MASONRY SAWS				4000 PSI PRESSURE WASHER	90.00	HUSQVARNA GRINDER	90.00
		30AM PUSH AROUND LIFT	175.00	HOT WATER PRESSURE WASHER	150.00		
20" SLAB SAW	100.00	5000 LBS. TELEHANDER DIESEL 19'	250.00			LAWN & GARDEN	
18" SLAB SAW	90.00	8000 LBS. TELEHANDER DIESEL 44'	375.00	MISC. CONTRACTOR			
ELECT. SLAB SAW 18"	125.00	10,000 LBS. TELEHANDER DIESEL 56'	500.00			2HR. 4HI	
ELECT. DEMO SAW 12"	58.00			ALUMINUM BRAKE 10'6"	45.00	2 MAN POWER POST HOLE DIGGER 50.0	
GAS DEMO SAW 14"	58.00	PAINT EQUIPMENT & LADDERS		ALUMINUN BRAKE 8'6"	35.00	BACK PACK LEAF BLOWER 32.	
DIAMOND BLADES AVAILABLE FOR SALE				BLOWER VENTILATION GAS	45.00	FRONT TINE ROTO TILLER 35.0 WHEELED LEAF BLOWER 32.0	
		LARGE JAWS LADDER OFFSET	16.00	BUILDERS LEVEL W/TRIPOD	30.00	WHEELED LEAF BLOWER 32.0 LAWN AIRE III POWER AERATOR 17.00	00 50.00 100.00
CONCRETE MOVING EQUIPMENT	•	WALL PAPER STREAMER	24.00	TRANSIT	35.00	POWER RAKE 15.00	75.00
		20'EXT. LADDERS	20.00	BULL FLOAT		SOD CUTTER	90.00
10' CONCRETE CHUTE	16.00				15.00	BRUSH CHIPPER 12"	350.00
6 CU FT. WHEEL BARROW	16.00	TRACK EXCAVATORS		CATHEDRAL CEILING GYPSY JACK	34.00	HAND POST HOLE DIGGER	9.00
		CAT300.9 5' DEEP 12" BUCKET 2.040 L	BS. 200.00	CONCRETE VIBRATOR	35.00	HAND ROLLER	9.00
MIXERS		CAT301.8 7' DEEP 16" BUCKET 3,693 L		CONST. LIGHT 15'TELESCOPIC BULLDOG	30.00	HYDROLOG SPLITTER (VERTICAL)	85.00
		•	BS. 230.00	2" CORE BIT	50.00	STUMP GRINDER	150.00
CONCRETE 9 CU FT.	70.00	-,		3" CORE BIT	60.00		
CONCRETE 6 CU FT.	55.00			4" CORE BIT	75.00	SCAFFOLDING	
CONCRETE 4 CU FT.	35.00	CAT303.5E 10' DEEP 18" BUCKET 8,200 L		5" CORE BIT	105.00	-11/-11/-11/1001/0004	
MORTAR 8 CU FT.	70.00	CAT304 11' DEEP 24" BUCKET 15,050 L		6" CORE BIT	120.00	5'X5'X7' MASONS SCAFFOLDING	18.00
00MD 107/01 70/07/		KX57 12' DEEP 24" BUCKET 12,100 L		CORING RIG	80.00	6'X5'X30' BAKERS SCAFFOLDING CATWALKS	22.00 6.00
COMPACTION EQUIPMENT		KUBOTA 080 15' DEEP 24" BUCKET 18,000 L		FANS 24" CIR.	18.00	SCREW JACKS (SET OF 4)	10.00
4 HRS.	DAY	CAT312EL 18' DEEP 36" BUCKET 27,000L		GLASS CUPS (PAIR)	20.00	WHEELS (SET OF 4)	12.00
SD70 DIRT ROLLER	375.00	HITACHI 135 18' DEEP 36" BUCKET 34,000L		JITTERBUG	12.00		12.00
CAT CB 14 VIB. ROLLER	200.00	CAT 324EL 22' DEEP 48" BUCKET 64,000L		LAZER LEVEL	50.00	PLUMBING EQUIPMENT	
1 TON PLATE COMPACTOR 50.00	70.00		3S. 600.00	REBAR, BENDER	18.00	I LOMBING EQUI MENT	
SHEEP FOOT TRENCH ROLLER	200.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3S. 950.00	TRAILERS	30.00	2" PIPE CUTTER	12.00
HAND TAMPER	9.00	GRAPPLE	200.00	BIG ASS FAN	300.00	2" TO 4" PIPE CUTTER	22.00
JUMPING JACK	85.00			50"#12 EXTENSION CORDS	6.00	36" PIPE WRENCH	10.00
REVERSE PLATE COMPACTOR	150.00			36" WALK BEHIND MAGNET	18.00	4" TO 6" PIPE CUTTER	26.00
CENEDATORS AND WELDERS		BACKHOE/LOADERS		LIGHT SOURCE LIGHT TOWER	175.00	HAND THREADER 1 1/4" - 2"	15.00
GENERATORS AND WELDERS				PAPER SHREDDER	40.00	HAND THREADER 1/4" - 1"	12.00
2000 WATT CENEDATOR	45.00	B26 KUBOTA BACKHOE/LOADER	235.00			PIPEVISE	28.00
2000 WATT GENERATOR	45.00	JD 310SK 14' DEEP 24" BUCKET	325.00	WATERTRUCK		POWER DRIVE FOR THREADERS	45.00
6000 WATT GENERATOR 10000 WATT GENERATOR	65.00	WHEELLOADER	600.00	WAILKINOOK		SNAPPER 4" WASTE PIPE	28.00
	150.00	DOZER		2000 GALLON	275.00	THREADER 2 1/4" - 4" GEARED	40.00
50KWGENERATOR MIG WELDER PORTABLE 110V	225.00	DUZEK	600.00	WATER TRAILER		THREADER 4" - 6" GEARED	45.00
WIIG WELDER FORTABLE HUV	35.00			WATER IRAILER	110.00	PIPE CAMERA UTILITY LOCATOR	240.00 75.00
All Rates Are Plus Fuel		All Rates Are Plus Fuel		All Rates Are Plus Fue	al .	All Rates Are Plus Fuel	75.00
All Nates Ale i las i dei		All Nates Ale i lus i dei		All Nates Are i lus i de	··	All Nates Ale i las i dei	

## **ELECTRIC HAMMERS & SNAKES**

	4 HRS	DAY
30 LB. CHIPPING HAMMER	30.00	45.00
85 LB. ELECTRIC HAMMER	52.00	75.00
1/2" ROTARY HAMMER		22.00
ROTARYHAMMER		42.00
ROTARY HAMMER BITS 5/8" - 2"	CALLFORF	RATES

## **PUMPS**

2" SUB PUMP (ELECT)	36.00
3" DIAPHRAM PUMP (GAS)	60.00
3" TRASH PUMP (GAS)	65.00
3/4" SUB PUMP (ELECT)	15.00
DISCHARGE 1 1/2", 2", 3", 50' LGTH	9.00

#### MOVING EQUIP.

50 TON EQUIP MOVERS (SET OF 4)	70.00
BANDINGTOOL&CRIMPER	14.00
DOLLY, 4WHEEL, PADDED	9.00
HANDTRUCK, NOSED	10.00
JOHNSONBAR	18.00
PALLET TRUCK	36.00
STAIRCART (750 LB. CAP)	14.00

#### **HAND POWER TOOLS**

HEATGUN	18.00
MAG. BASE DRILL	75.00
PORTABLE BAND SAW	18.00
RIGHT ANGLE DRILL	18.00
SAWZALL	16.00
NIBLER	35.00

## **AUTOMOTIVE, JACKS, COME-ALONG**

12 TON HYDRO JACK	12.00
12" SCREW JACKS	12.00
22 TON HYDRO JACK	18.00
24'RIGGERS JACK	18.00
35 TON HYDRO JACK	22.00
8" SCREW JACKS	10.00
CHAIN FALL 1 TON	14.00
CHAIN FALL 2 TON	20.00
CHAIN FALL 5 TON	30.00
GRINDER, BODY FENDER	24.00
PORTACRANE	34.00
TRANSJACK-TRUCK	38.00
BOLTCUTTERS	9.00

# **TRENCHERS**

ZAHN TRENCHER (4" W X 2'D) 185.00 condition by our factory-trained staff of service specialists and ready for immediate pick-up.

We can supply you with your tools or equipment requirements from our extensive inventory without delay or at the most, next day delivery.

Naturally, when you rent A-RENT-ALL CENTER equipment, it should be returned in the same condition less, of course, normal, on-the-job wear. If excessive repairs or cleanings are required, we reserve the right to make additional charges. All rentals are made subject to prior disposition, rates do not include sales or use taxes.

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- 1. ALL RENTALS ARE F.O.B. THE LESSORS YARD.
- 2. The lessee agrees that the rates provided are consid ered straight time rates based on eight (8) hours per day, five (5) days per week, or twenty (20) days in any one twenty-eight (28) consecutive day period.
- 3. Rental equipment is being delivered in proper working condition and the lessor agrees to render mechanical service at no charge only for repairs and adjustments due to normal wear and tear and only during the lessors normal working hours.
- 4. The rental period shall begin on and include the date of bill of lading of shipment to the lessee and shall end on and i ncluding the date of return to the lessor's receiving point. Both local and out-of-town rentals are subject to the minimum rental period. If equipment is kept longer than the specified minimum rental period, the rental will then be invoiced on a pro-rata basis.
- 5. The lessee further agrees to protect the lessor with full i nsurance coverage and to protect the lessor for public liability insurance for coverage to the limits of th State laws in which the equipment leased is being used.
- 6. On all equipment rentals which are supplied with pneumatic tires the repair of said tires shall be the sole responsibility of the lessee, except in such cases where the tire shall be adjudged defective by the manufacture. The lessor under no circumstances assumes any responsibility for the repair, replacement or adjustment of said tires, regardless of the circumstances involved.
- 7. The title to the property herein leased and to all replacements thereof or substitution thereof is and shall remain in the
- 8. The lessee will indemnify, defend and save the lessor harmless from all loss and expense arising from the operation of lessor's equipment in the performance of work for lessee and while under the direction, supervision and control of lessee.
- 9. Due to conditions, rates may change at any time without

Some rates may vary depending on geographic area. Periodically special reduced rates will apply to particular items. Therefore all rates should be confirmed with our office to insure that you have the correct current rates of any item. Rental rates subject to change without notice.

Our rental equipment is of first quality, maintained in top

Tel 973-228-3222 Fax 973-227-6991 Pine ₽ E Brook, N.J. 46 East l Center, 07058 Perno

Inc



07058

BROOK, N.J.

PINE

S

EA

46

**67 ROUTE** 

LIFTS

BOOM

ß

SCISSOR

Ø

ZER

0

ULLD(

Ω

Ø

OR

AT

GENE

ß

UMP

Ø

CKHOE

ď

Щ

www**.ARentAllCenter.**co*m* Ø HAMMER

SORS & C HAMMERS S H 田民 PR. CTE Σü

ОН CH

RAULI ø OBC HYD]

 $\mathcal{O}$ 

TRACK

Ø R

EXCAVATO

227-6990 227-6991

(973)3

<u>l</u>e

(6)

Fax